

WHO WE ARE

Colorado Insurance is an independent insurance agency offering premier home and auto insurance for more than 25 years. Our focus is on protecting our client's assets by providing Insurance coverage for their auto, home, and toys.

Mike Mathisen, founder of Colorado Insurance, had the vision to specialize in personal lines insurance and provide the best coverage, price, and service in a personalized way.

With this vision, our focus on Price, Protection and Service has fueled the growth of Colorado Insurance to being the largest independent personal lines agency in the State of Colorado and one of the largest in the country. With a long-standing client-base, this vision stands true to this day.

Helping our clients and our communities will always be at the forefront of our mission. We work with local organizations and charities such as Toys for Tots, Colorado Cares, Backpacks for Kids, and many other organizations throughout the country.

To continue to bring our personalized services to individuals and families across the nation, Colorado Insurance recently partnered with PCF Insurance Services. This partnership allows us to have access to more carriers and products to provide an even better client experience. Colorado Insurance is developing and adding more specialized agents throughout the country. Together with PCF Insurance, we will achieve our goal of being one of the top 5 largest insurance agencies in the country by 2025.

A DIVISION OF



WE WORK WITH THE TOP CARRIERS IN THE NATION:











WHAT WE DO

Colorado Insurance has highly trained agents and service professionals who specialize in personal lines insurance. In addition, we have contracts with the nation's top insurance carriers. Through these contracts and relationships, we can provide our clients with the personalized coverages and service that they need to protect their home, auto and toys. We have multiple top-rated carriers to choose from so we work for our clients not a specific carrier.



SERVICES

For most people, their homes, cars, and toys are their most valuable personal assets. It is important for our clients to understand the coverages that are available to protect these assets and their financial assets. Our team of experienced personal lines agents and service professionals help our clients navigate the claims process, review their coverages, and provide coverage options that fit their needs. Our clients can rest easy knowing that they are covered when and where they need it most.



PCF Insurance was named a top 100 agency in 2021 by Insurance Journal after acquiring Colorado Insurance as their largest Personal lines agency.

"What I like best about COINS is it is giving me the opportunity to build my own business.
Becoming an Independent Agent and the personal financial security is priceless. Their model empowers me and opens a door that would otherwise be shut."

Tracie Romero

"I joined COINS in 2015. While it was the fastest-paced company I had ever worked for, I loved it! I moved to the Sales side of things as an- Independent Outside Sales Agent! I have always felt like a valued member of the Company, that I'm heard and cared for. I can't imagine working anywhere else!"

Stephanie Schoenauer

"The staff is friendly and considerate. Every day is a challenge, but helping people is something you can go home every day feeling good about."

Jonathan Hart

VISIT US AT BUYCOLORADOINSURANCE.COM

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN JOINING ONE OF THE FASTEST GROWING AGENCIES IN THE COUNTRY EMAIL US AT

JOINOURTEAM@BUYCOLORADOINSURANCE.COM



CLICK HERE

TO WATCH A VIDEO ABOUT JOINING OUR TEAM